Project
Date                         Type
Rev V2 Date: 10/30/2023
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

110 [110°]80 [80 W]
120 [120 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: EPLL-50K80-UGN-110
Available Models1
	□ EPLL-40K40-UGN-110
	□ EPLL-40K80-UGN-110
	□ EPLL-40K120-UGN-110
Photometrics
•	 Wide 110° beam angle
•	 High efficacy 140 lm/W
•	 4000K or 5000K versions available
Application
Easily replace canopy lights as well as other common high and low
bay lights. These lights are great solutions for granaries, farm buildings,
refineries, wastewater and sewage treatment plants, mills, mines, repair
shops, and paint booths.
Warranty
Five (5) Year Warranty
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are IP66 rated and are Certified by UL in compliance
with UL 1598 (IFAM) and UL 844 (IFUX). These are explosion
proof rated to Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, and D. 40 W
models have a T-Class rating of T4A. 80 W and 120 W models
have a T-Class rating of T5.
Optional Accessories
	□ Surface/ceiling mount set (EPLL-CM)
	□ Hanging kit (EPLL-HM)
	□ 22 mm pipe mount set (EPLL-PM220)
	□ 27.5 mm pipe mount set (EPLL-PM275)
	□ 49 mm pipe mount set (EPLL-PM490)
	□ 61 mm pipe mount set (EPLL-PM610)
	□ Wire guard (EPLL-WG), 2 required for 120 W models
Linear Explosion-Proof LED Light
EPLL Series
EPLL-50K40-UGN-110
100–277 VAC
Voltage 5-Year
Warrantylm/W
140
	□ EPLL-50K40-UGN-110
	□ EPLL-50K80-UGN-110
	□ EPLL-50K120-UGN-110
0–10 V
Dimming IP66
A
Dimensional Drawing
16.9 in.
(429 mm)
10.1 in.
(256 mm)
2.5 in.
(64 mm)
13.3 in.
(338 mm)
5.6 in.
(142 mm)
0.33 in.
(8.3 mm)
1.5 in.
(39 mm)
2.75 in.
(70 mm)
5.1 in.
(130 mm)
A
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.